indeks
40/14
13/16
10/15
16/11
21/14
02/16
03/17
22/16
20/15
07/17
14/13
03/18
27/13
05/16
05/17
14/12
17/16
11/17
20/16
24/16
21/16
24/15
02/11
20/14
20/12
45/11
48/13
02/18
01/17
12/17
26/16
13/15
04/18
26/13

prezimelme

Babuh 3opaH
Babuh CteadH
Bochuh Munuua
[ajuh BecHa
nmamounh Anekca
[opaaHa Noruh
[pybop JoBaHa
Oywanuh HukonvHa
3Bujepay Hukona
3enuh Oywiko
3upojesuh MunaH
JaHkoBuh BnagaH
Joswuh JoBaHa
Knexxesuh Ucngopa
Kpasuh BojaH
Jlyknh CeeTo3ap
Makusuh bBopuc
MakcumoBuh AnekcaHgap
MaTtoweswuh VBea
Ocrtojuh Munuua
Myxano Togop
Pajuh HukonuHa
CaBaHoBuh JeneHa
CaBaHoBuh CphaH
Caswuh MoHuka
Cwmunrbuh JejaH
Cpauh MNopaH
Taguh Munow
Topoposuh [dajaHa
Towwuh AgpujaHa
TpHuHUA CTedban
Lipenyrba JoBaH
Wkopuh Oasug
Llo6oT Teopopa

K

18.00

20.00
18.00
0.00

25.00
35.00

25.00
0.00
18.00
18.00

0.00
18.00

22.00

0.00
25.00

MH
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

ENn
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

3un

bodoviUkupno

ocena



